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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	April 27
	April 28


	April 29

Badminton Playday – p.m.
	 April 30
	May 1
	May 2

Pro-D                (no school)
	May 3

	4
	5

School Chess Tournament
	6
	7
	8

Gr 7 Parent Planning meeting for Year End @2:45
	9

Jump Rope for Heart
(All students)
	10


	11

MOTHERS DAY
	12

Hot Lunch 
	13
	14

Gr 7 students to PRSS 12:15 – 2:00


	15
SPIRIT DAY

Gr 7 Parent Evening at PRSS 6:30 p.m.
	16

PALS/Ready Set Learn

Gr 7 –Extreme Air
	17

	18
	19

VICTORIA DAY     (No school)
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
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